KID’S MENU

"Baby-Caesar" salad
with chicken

Chicken vegetable soup

Baby-burger

with French fries

French fries
with ketchup

Chicken cutlet

"Owlet"
with mashed potatoes

Ice Cream

1 scoop of Your choice:
vanilla, chocolate,
strawberry, pistachio

Sorbet

1 scoop of Your choice:
mango and passion fruit,
lemon and lime,
raspberry and strawberry

All prices are given in Rubles including 18% VAT.

100/35

200 g

220/50/30

100/30

105/100

65/11

65/11

Please let us know if you have any food allergies when ordering.

370 Rub. -
[ ]
300 Rub.
[
[ ]
500 Rub.
[
250 Rub. o
[

360 Rub.

200 Rub.

200 Rub.



