KID'S MENU

• 0

•

•

•

"Baby-Caesar" salad with chicken	100/35	370 Rub.	
Chicken vegetable soup	200 g	300 Rub.	
Baby-burger with French fries	220/50/30	500 Rub.	
French fries with ketchup	100/30	250 Rub.	
Chicken cutlet "Owlet" with mashed potatoes	105/100	360 Rub.	
Ice Cream 1 scoop of Your choice: vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, pistachio	65/11	200 Rub.	
Sorbet 1 scoop of Your choice: mango and passion fruit, lemon and lime, raspberry and strawberry	65/11	200 Rub.	
All prices are given in Rubles including 18% VAT. Please let us know if you have any food allergies when order	ring.		